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Phone 
Extension 

 

Mashburn Elementary 
3777 Samples Road 

Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 

770-889-1630 
(Fax)770-888-1202 

 

Steve Miller, Principal 
stmiller@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Brandy Mann, A.P. 
Jackie Crumpton, A.P. 

 

750104 
 

750103 
750155 
 

 
 

Matt Elementary 
7455 Wallace Tatum Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30028 

 

678-455-4500 
(Fax)678-455-4514 

 

June Tribble, Principal 
jtribble@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Lacey Gooch, A.P.  
Suzanne Pitz, A.P. 

 

280523 
 

280611 
280411 

 

Midway Elementary 
405 Mullinax Road 

Alpharetta, Georgia 30004 

 

770-475-6670 
(Fax)770-521-1866 

 

Daphne Rogers, Principal 
drogers@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Jennifer Brown, A.P. 
Rachel Dooley, A.P. 

 

760141 
 

760429 
760138 
 

 

New Hope Elementary 
4810 Castleberry Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 

 

678-965-5101 
 

Michael Vorick, Principal 
mvorick@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Danielle Hilaski, A.P. 
Heather Smith, A.P. 

 

562112 
 
561277 
562111 

 

Poole’s Mill Elementary 
7110 Heardsville Road 

Cumming, Georgia 30028 

 

770.888.1285 
(Fax)770.888.1286 

 

Kristen Glass, Principal 
kglass@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Rob Boyd, A.P 
Sandra Phillips, A.P. 
Jennifer Swaim, A.P. 
. 

 

390141 
 

390321 
390428 
390527 

 
 

Sawnee Elementary 
1616 Canton Highway 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 

 
 

770-887-6161 
(Fax)770-781-2254 

 

Kimberly Davis, Principal 
kidavis@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Gina Burns, A.P. 
Melissa Warner, A.P.               
Keith Whitaker, A.P. 

 

771105 
 

771259 
772108 
772106 

 

Settles Bridge Elementary 
600 James Burgess Road 
Suwanee, Georgia 30024 

 
 

770-887-1883 
(Fax)770-887-7383 

 

Amber Lamb, Principal 
alamb@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Jenni Bueltel, A.P. 
 

 

260134 
 

260315 

 

Sharon Elementary 
3595 Old Atlanta Road 
Suwanee, Georgia 30024 

 
 

770-888-7511 
(Fax)770-888-7510 

 

Brian Nelson, Principal 
bsnelson@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Brandy Forde, A.P. 
Tennille Walsh, A.P. 

 

121065 
 
121078 
121074 

 
 

Shiloh Point Elementary 
8145 Majors Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 
 

678-341-6481 
(Fax)678-341-6491 

 

Courtney Beach, Principal 
cbeach@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Laurie Rogowski, A.P. 
Amanda Wickman, A.P. 

 

321015 
 

321022 
321024 

 

Silver City Elementary 
6200 Dahlonega Highway 
Cumming, Georgia 30028 

 
 

678-965-5020 
(Fax)678-965-5021 

 

Michael Sloop, Principal 
msloop@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Maleah Dickman, A.P. 
Shelley McCannon, A.P. 

 

350114 
 

350363 
350122 
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Extension 

 

Vickery Creek Elementary 
6280 Post Road 

Cumming, Georgia 30040 

 
 

770-346-0040 
(Fax)770-346-0045 

 

Elizabeth Ihle, Principal 
eihle@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Lindsey Richardson, A.P. 
Sandy Wells, A.P. 

 

180134 
 

181134 
181134 

 

Whitlow Elementary 
3655 Castleberry Road 
Cumming,
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